
                  
    

JERICHO MIDDLE SCHOOL 
INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

FALL SEASON 2018 
 

                           SPORTS OFFERED:   Girls Badminton, Cross Country, Football, Boys’ and Girls’ Soccer,  
                              Girl’s Swimming, Girl’s Tennis 

 

*MANDATORY ORIENTATION MEETING FOR CURRENT 6th and 7th GRADERS 
                                 Monday, June 4th at 2:50 pm in the rooms listed below: 
 

  Girl’s Badminton – Aux Gym 
Cross Country – SS Gym 

  Football – SS Gym  
  Boy’s Soccer – SS Gym 
  Girl’s Soccer – MS Cafeteria 
  Girl’s Swimming – Pool 
  Girl’s Tennis – Room 210  

 

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE/TRYOUTS:   
Wednesday, September 5th at 2:45 pm 

           *** The tryout period will be the first three days of practice. 
 

TWO NECESSARY FORMS FOR PARTICIPATION 
1. Physical on the Jericho form (valid for one year from the date of the exam). 
2. Signed parent permission slip.  This form  MUST be submitted within 30 days  

                                               of the start of the season. 
           Note:  Both forms can be downloaded from www.jerichoschools.org (athletics) or picked up in the  

Athletic Office. 

 
* All paperwork should be submitted to the Athletic Office throughout the summer. The Health Office will 

only accept paperwork after August 16th.  An additional e-mail will be sent over the summer with the 
hours when the nurse will be in her office. 

 

      If you have any questions, please e-mail your coach. 
 

                              Badminton, Girls – Coach Brodsky: kbrodsky@jerichoschools.org  
 

  Cross Country, Co-Ed – Coach Woska: jwoska@jerichoschools.org  
 

  Football –  Coach Berry: gberry@jerichoschools.org  
             

  Soccer, Boys – 8th Grade – Coach Chaney: pchaney@jerichoschools.org 
                    7th Grade – Pat Smith: patricksmith@jerichoschools.org  
 

  Soccer, Girls – 7th and 8th Grade – Coach Shotter: jshotter@jerichoschools.org  
     

  Swimming, Girls – Coach DeRose: tderose@jerichoschools.org  
 

  Tennis, Girls – Coach Kahn: dkahn@jerichoschools.org      
    Coach Schuster: wschuster@jerichoschools.org  

http://www.jerichoschools.org/
mailto:kbrodsky@jerichoschools.org
mailto:jwoska@jerichoschools.org
mailto:gberry@jerichoschools.org
mailto:pchaney@jerichoschools.org
mailto:patricksmith@jerichoschools.org
mailto:jshotter@jerichoschools.org
mailto:tderose@jerichoschools.org
mailto:dkahn@jerichoschools.org
mailto:wschuster@jerichoschools.org

